
 
7996 Brooklyn Boulevard BROOKLYN PARK, MN 55445

Brooklyn    park   -  Former    CVS

s q u a r e  f o o t a g e :

f e a t u r e s :

· Great Access on Signalized Corner

· High Traffic Counts in busy trade area

· Great Grocery Anchors and Fitness 

surrounding site

· Rare Opportunity

· Building in great shape

bloom commercial real estate

F o r  M o r e  I n f o r m a t i o n  

p l e a s e  C o n t a c t :

Josh Bloom
Principal

651-207-3157 Call or Text
josh@bloomcommercial.com

Tim Bloom
Principal

612-701-5151 Call or Text 
tim@bloomcommercial.com

13,077 sf 

FOR  SUBLEASE

EST. DEMOGRAPHICs                             1 MILE                  3  MILeS    5  MILes

    

Employees

Population

Average HH Income

53,755

86,825

$75,773

107,200

233,054

$90,043

10,652

10,297

$68,859

   traffic   counts

Brooklyn Boulevard

Broadway Avenue

18,900 VPD

11500 VPD



Bloom Commercial Real Estate
80 South Eighth Street  
Suite 1850 – IDS Center 
Minneapolis, MN 55402
www.bloomcommercial.com

Josh Bloom
Principal
651-207-3157 Call or Text
josh@bloomcommercial.com

Tim Bloom
Principal
612-701-5151 Call or Text
tim@bloomcommercial.com
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This document has been prepared by BCRE for advertising and general information only. BCRE makes no guarantees, representations or warran-
ties of any kind, expressed or implied, regarding the information including, but not limited to, warranties of content, accuracy and reliability. Any 
interested party should undertake their own inquiries as to the accuracy of the information. BCRE excludes unequivocally all inferred or implied 
terms, conditions and warranties arising out of this document and excludes all liability for loss and damages arising there from. 


