

# **BROOKLYN PARK – FORMER CVS**

## FOR SUBLEASE

7996 Brooklyn Boulevard BROOKLYN PARK, MN 55445





#### SQUARE FOOTAGE:

#### 13,077 sf

### FEATURES:

- Great Access on Signalized Corner
- · High Traffic Counts in busy trade area
- Great Grocery Anchors and Fitness
  surrounding site
- · Rare Opportunity
- Building in great shape

# FOR MORE INFORMATION PLEASE CONTACT:

Josh Bloom Principal 651-207-3157 Call or Text josh@bloomcommercial.com

Tim Bloom Principal 612-701-5151 Call or Text tim@bloomcommercial.com

EST. DEMOGRAPHICS	1MILE	3 MILES	5 MILES
Employees	10,652	53,755	107,200
Population	10,297	86,825	233,054
Average HH Income	\$68,859	\$75,773	\$90,043

TRAFFIC COUNTS		
Brooklyn Boulevard	18,900 VPD	
Broadway Avenue	11500 VPD	

# BROOKLYN PARK - FORMER CVS

## 7996 Brooklyn Boulevard BROOKLYN PARK, MN 55445

# FOR SUBLEASE



This document has been prepared by BCRE for advertising and general information only. BCRE makes no guarantees, representations or warranties of any kind, expressed or implied, regarding the information including, but not limited to, warranties of content, accuracy and reliability. Any interested party should undertake their own inquiries as to the accuracy of the information. BCRE excludes unequivocally all inferred or implied terms, conditions and warranties arising out of this document and excludes all liability for loss and damages arising there from.

## SQUARE FOOTAGE: 13,077 sf

## FEATURES:

- Great Access on Signalized Corner
- High Traffic Counts in busy trade area
- Great Grocery Anchors and Fitness surrounding site
- Rare Opportunity
- Building in great shape

Josh Bloom Principal 651-207-3157 Call or Text josh@bloomcommercial.com

Tim Bloom Principal 612-701-5151 Call or Text tim@bloomcommercial.com

Bloom Commercial Real Estate 80 South Eighth Street Suite 1850 – IDS Center Minneapolis, MN 55402 www.bloomcommercial.com

